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Slovenska kanoistika, Sekcia divokych vod, Junacka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategoéria: C1M

| Por |Meno | Ro¢ | Vk | vt | Klub | Body | Preteky |Suma|
1 MIRGORODSKY Marko 1998 KTKDU 200 200 200 186 174 174 6/ 7 1134
2 MACUS lLudovit 2001 23 1 KTKDU 200 200 200 186 148 148 6/ 10 1082
3 STAFFEN David 2005 23 1 SOKZA 200 186 164 164 164 156 6/ 10 1034
4 KRAICI Samuel 2005 23 2 KTKDU 186 174 174 164 164 164 6/ 8 1026
5 MARTIKAN Michal 1979 2 KTKDU 186 186 174 174 174 99 6/ 6 993
6 JANOVCIK Adam 2002 23 1 KTKLM 186 174 156 156 142 136 6/ 10 950
7  IVANECKY Jaromir 2004 23 1 KTKDU 174 164 164 148 148 148 6/ 9 946
8 CARSKY Branislav 2006 DS 2 SKPBA 186 164 156 156 142 136 6/ 12 940
9 RIEGEL Patrik 2008 DM 2 KTKLM 186 164 142 142 136 126 6/ 12 896
10 EGYHAZY Dominik 2008 DM 2 SKPBA 156 148 142 142 136 136 6/ 10 860
11 DUBOVICKY Michal 2006 DS 1 ZKVZA 156 142 136 126 126 114 6/ 12 800
12 BENUS Matej 1987 SKPBA 200 200 200 186 0O O 4/ 4 786

13 DIESKA Juraj 2002 23 2 SKPDK 174 130 130 122 114 102 6/ 8 772
14 KINDL Martin 2005 23 1 SKPBA 142 142 136 114 111 108 6/ 8 753
15 HAN Peter 2008 DM 2 KTKLM 130 130 126 118 118 114 6/ 12 736
16 MINTAL Miroslav 2007 DS 2 KTKLM 148 130 122 118 111 105 6/ 14 734
17 DANIK Ladislav 1972 2 ZKVZA 156 118 118 114 111 99 6/ 12 716
18 HNILICA Luk&s$ 2011 ZzS 2 KTKLM 122 122 122 114 114 93 6/ 20 687
19 EGYHAZY Mat($ 2010 ZS 2 SKPBA 126 122 111 108 108 108 6/ 18 683
20 MLYNCEK Matus 2008 DM 2 KTKLM 126 118 114 114 111 90 6/ 12 673
21 SEVCIK Matej 2007 DS 2 SKPBA 136 122 111 111 96 96 6/ 10 672
22 RASEK Adam 2010 ZS 3 SKPBA 118 118 118 108 99 87 6/ 14 648
23 KUSY Adam 2009 DM 2 KTKLM 111 102 102 102 96 93 6/ 11 606
24 CIBAK Damian 2010 ZS 3 KTKLM 105 105 99 96 96 93 6/ 22 594

JONAK Matej 2009 DM 3 SKPBA 102 102 102 96 96 96 6/ 12 594
26 ZUZIK Bruno 2007 DS 3 SOKZA 108 102 90 87 84 81 6/ 10 552
27 MEDVID Artur 2008 DM 3 SKPBA 130 105 105 102 90 O 5/ 5 532
28 JANOVCIK Simon 2011 ZS 3 KIKLM 93 93 90 84 80 80 6/ 16 520
29 RADOVICH Matej 20090 DM 3 SKPBA 108 99 72 72 68 64 6/ 6 483
30 ONDREIJKA Alex 2012 ZM 3 KTKLM 84 81 78 76 76 74 6/ 18 469
31 MINCIK Matej Nino 2010 2zS 3 SKPBA 105 78 76 72 68 64 6/ 11 463
32 GALDIA Juraj 2010 ZS 3 ZKVZA 81 76 76 76 64 60 6/ 12 433
33 JANDA Jifi 2008 DM 3 SKPDK 87 87 84 68 52 50 6/ 10 428
34 GALDIA Matus 2012 ZM 3 ZKVZA 93 87 62 60 60 60 6/ 11 422
35 MOJIK Tobias 2010 ZS 3 ZKVZA 87 78 72 70 54 50 6/ 11 411
36 DARABOS Samuel 2012 ZM 3 KIKLM 96 81 64 56 54 50 6/ 9 401
37 HARABACH Adam 2012 ZM 3 KIKIM 76 74 68 68 52 52 6/ 16 390
38 HUDEK Ondrej 2012 ZM O SKPBA 76 64 54 52 48 48 6/ 9 342
39 HARABACH Benjamin 2012 ZM 3 KTKLM 70 62 58 58 46 46 6/ 12 340

MLYNCEK Samuel 2011 2ZS 3 KIKLM 64 62 56 54 54 50 6/ 13 340
41 KISA Lukas 2007 DS 3 ZKVZA 99 90 81 56 0 0 4/ 4 326
42 OKAPAL Marko 2011 ZS 0 SOKZA 74 60 54 45 45 44 6/ 13 322
43 KULTAN Matej 2012 ZM 3 KTKLM 66 64 48 47 46 43 6/ 10 314
44 BACIK Milog 2012 ZM 0 UVLKO 64 60 47 47 45 43 6/ 8 306
45 VENETIAREN Martin 2009 DM 2 ZKVZA 111 66 64 64 0 0 4/ 4 305
46 BACUR Jakub 2012 ZM 3 KIKLM 58 54 54 46 45 43 6/ 13 300
47 DARABOS Teodor 2012 ZM 3 KTKLM 72 47 46 46 44 44 6/ 9 299
48 MARO Lukas 2010 ZS 0 KTKLM 60 56 50 48 40 33 6/ 6 287
49 HARABACH Ondrej 2014 ZM 0 KTKLM 50 50 41 40 40 40 6/ 10 261
50 AGALAREV Tomas 2011 ZN O SKPBA 47 46 44 43 36 35 6/ 6 251
51 PAVELKA Jakub 2010 ZS 0 SKPBA 72 44 44 40 37 0O 5/ 5 237



52 KOTYRA Dominik 2012 ZM 0 ZKVZA 42 42 41 39 36 35 6/ 8 235
53 MEDVID Martin 1986 0 SOKZA 114 99 0 O O 0 2/ 2 213
54 PRAZAKI Tomas 2012 ZM 0 SKPBA 68 39 39 31 31 O 5/ 5 208
55 GJABEL Branislav 2000 DM 3 ZKVZA 90 48 44 0 O 0 3/ 3 182
56 DUCHON Samuel 2014 DM 0 UVLKO 52 52 40 30 O O 4/ 4 174
57 GUOTH Simon 2013 ZM 0 ZKVZA 37 37 37 33 0 0 4/ 4 144
PANKO Juraj 2007 DS 3 UVLKO 72 72 0 O O 0 2/ 2 144
59 SKORVANEK Juraj 2015 ZM O (AMIKSt 48 48 0 O O 0 2/ 2 96
60 SLOSIAR Juraj 2012 ZM O KTKLIM 41 41 0 O O 0 2/ 2 82
61 CSONKA Peter 2014 ZM O SKPBA 39 39 0 0 O 0 2/ 2 78
62 MURAR Martin 2007 DS 0O SOKZA 38 38 0 0 0 0 2/ 2 76
Kategoria: C1Z
| Por |Meno Ro¢é Vk | Vt | Klub | Body | Preteky |Suma|
1 STANOVSKA Sona 2000 2 SKPDK 200 200 200 200 186 18 6/ 8 1172
2 CHLEBOVA Ivana 2003 23 KTKDU 200 200 186 174 164 164 6/ 9 1088
3 LUKNAROVA Emanuela 2002 23 SKPBA 200 186 186 186 174 148 6/ 6 1080
4 DURATNA Stanislava 2005 23 2 ZKVZA 186 186 186 174 164 164 6/ 12 1060
5 SKACHOVA Monika 1999 1 KTKDU 186 174 174 174 164 148 6/ 8 1020
6 GLEJTEKOVA Simona 1999 1 DULM 200 164 156 148 142 142 6/ 7 952
7 ZAHORSKA zara 2010 2S 3 KTKLM 164 156 156 156 136 130 6/ 16 898
8 DANISOVA Hana 2010 ZS 3 SKPBA 156 142 142 142 136 136 6/ 20 854
9 VAIJISOVA Alexandra 2006 DS 2 KTKLM 164 156 142 130 130 126 6/ 11 848
10 SOSKOVA Petra 2009 DM 2 DUZA 174 148 142 130 126 122 6/ 9 842
11 MRAZKOVA Alexandra 2013 ZM 3 SKPBA 174 136 136 136 130 118 6/ 18 830
12 SCHOLCZOVA Viktéria 2000 0 UKBA 148 130 130 126 122 122 6/ 6 778
13 PANKOVA Zuzana 2004 23 UVLKO 200 200 174 80 80 O 5/ 5 734
14 IZOVA Petronela 2005 23 3 SKPDK 164 148 142 142 136 0 5/ 5 732
15 SOSKOVA Patricia 2011 zS 3 DUZA 126 126 118 68 64 64 6/ 6 566
16 KIMAKOVA Paula 2010 2zS 3 TUuzZV 114 105 76 76 76 76 6/ 10 523
17 IZOVA Lenka 2011 ZS 0 SKPDK 114 108 76 76 68 64 6/ 12 506
18 SMOLINSKA Katarina 2011 ZS 0 SKPBA 76 68 68 68 64 58 6/ 9 402
19 SUROVCEKOVA Adela 2014 ZM 0 KTKLM 72 72 56 56 56 54 6/ 10 366
20 KORINKOVA Hana 2013 ZM 0 KIKLM 68 64 58 58 58 56 6/ 10 362
21 LOBODASOVA Barbora 2011 ZM 0 SKPBA 72 60 60 56 56 50 6/ 7 354
22 MATEJKOVA Adela 2013 ZM O KTKLM 68 64 54 54 48 48 6/ 8 336
23 KRIHOVA Viktéria 2010 ZS 0 KVSKV 102 99 68 60 0O 0 4/ 4 329
24 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra 2011 ZS 3 SKPBA 80 60 60 56 56 O 5/ 5 312
25 SOSKOVA Martina 2013 ZM 3 DUZA 105 102 50 45 0 0 4/ 4 302
26 JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza 2015 ZM 0 KTKLIM 60 58 54 52 47 0 5/ 5 271
27 DIESKOVA Ema 2005 23 2 SKPDK 130 126 0 O 0 O 2/ 2 256
28 KRIHOVA Veronika 2008 DM 0 KVSKV 111 111 0 O O 0 2/ 2 222
29 JOZEFCEKOVA Simona 2010 2S 3 KTKLM 68 64 0 0 O 0 2/ 2 132
30 KRUTA Sandra 2006 DS 0O SKPBA 72 58 0 O O 0 2/ 2 130
31 CEBOVA Zuzana 2012 ZM 0 KVSKV 52 52 0 O O 0 2/ 2 104
32 MAHUTOVA Zuzana 2005 ZM 0 Tuzv 54 0 0O O 0 O 1/ 1 54
Kategoria: K1M
| Por |Meno Ro¢ | Vk | Vvt | Klub | Body | Preteky |Suma|
1 HALCIN Martin 1991 DULM 200 200 200 200 186 186 6/ 6 1172
2 STANKO Filip 2004 23 1 KTKDU 200 200 186 186 174 174 6/ 10 1120
3 GONSENICA Adam 1999 KTKDU 200 186 186 186 174 164 6/ 7 1096
4  STAFFEN Matus 2002 23 SOKZA 200 200 200 164 164 156 6/ 8 1084
5 RUMANSKY Richard 2005 23 1 KTKDU 174 174 164 164 156 148 6/ 10 980
6 SKUBIK David 2007 DS 1 KTKLM 186 186 164 130 122 118 6/ 11 906
7  GALOVIC Maximilian 2002 23 1 SKPBA 174 174 164 156 142 72 6/ 6 882
8 STANOVSKY Jakub 1997 1 SKPDK 186 148 142 136 130 126 6/ 9 868
9 HODAS-PAUER Daniel 2006 DS 1 SOKZA 156 148 142 136 136 136 6/ 12 854
10 BLASCIK Matej 2002 23 1 KTKDU 156 156 142 136 130 130 6/ 8 850
11 DUDA Filip 2008 DM 1 KTKLM 148 148 142 136 130 114 6/ 12 818
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HODON Samuel
LUPTAK Sebastian
SEVCIK Matej
HROMEK Matus
BOBULA Jakub
JONAK Jakub
SEVCIK Jakub
PORUBSKY Allan
RADOVICH Matej
HNILICA Luk&s$
VENETIANER Martin
KUSY Adam
EGYHAZY Mat($
RASEK Adam
KULTAN Andrej
EGYHAZY Dominik
JONAK Matej
MEDVID Artur
CECH Ondrej
GALDIA Juraj
SIMON Alexander
DIESKA Marek
KUBINEC Filip
JANOVCIK Simon
KORINEK Matyas
HUDEK Jonas
GJABEL Branislav
HARBACH Adam
HUDEK Ondrej
MOJiK Tobias
JANDA Jifi

SUGAR Oliver
KUCHYNA Ondrej
MARO Lukas
ONDREIJKA Alex
VELEBA Jakub
HEBORT Samuel
MRAZ Peter
GALDIA Matus
MUZILA Samuel
CARSKY Branislav
PANKO Juraj
MLYNCEK Samuel
SKOPEK Frantigek
HUCALA Peter
DARABOS Samuel
DARABOS Teodor
HARBACH Benjamin
AGALAREV Tomas
SLOSIAR Juraj
KULTAN Matej
MURAR Martin
SEEWALD Jakub
MINCIK Matej Nino
DZURILLA Luk&$
VELEBA Oskar
VAIDA Tibor
RUMANOVSKY Simon
BACIK Milog
KOTYRA Dominik
PAVELKA Jakub
JANCEK Lubomir
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GUOTH Simon
UziK Jakub
BACUR Jakub
MACUS Richard
LEHOCKY Leo
PISKACEK Jakub
HARBACH Ondrej
MIKLAS Jakub
ELIAS Filip
URBIN Tomas
CISAR Alexander
GLATZ Ondrej
SRNEC Marek
SALING Filip
BANAS Matus$
DUCHON Samuel
GRIGAR Jakub
GBELSKY Alex
BAUMANN Jan
MARKO Michal
SOLTYS Benjamin
KUBAN Filip
MLYNCEK Matus$
LAZON Tomas
PRAZAK Tomas
DERYDT Maxime
MILEC Martin
MATUSOVIC Andrej
RUCKER Maxim
PODZIMEK Juraj
MATUSOVIC Arthur
RAINIAK Boris
DUBOVSKY Teoodor
ZEMKO Matus
CSONKA Peter
HAN Peter
SKOPEK Michal
BOSKA Arden
KOHUT Markus
PASEK Matej
BALAZEC Simon
NEVARIL Matus
DROZD Peter
PANKO Jakub
BOROS Jakub
AUGUSTIN Jakub
LUKAC Michal
PITNER Artur
SKORVANEK Juraj
BOROS Adam
TURON Leo

HRIC Adam
GETTA Patrik
MIKOLAJ Aladar
KOzIK Jakub
ONDREJKA Adrién

CHYNORADSKY Jakub

ELIAS Michal
TIMA Matej
RIEGEL Patrik
HUSAR Pavo
ARGUNOV Peter

2013
2009
2012
1997
2009
2008
2014
2010
2007
2011
2010
2009
2014
2011
2009
2014
1997
2011
2015
2012
2009
2013
2008
2014
2012
2004
2014
2013
2009
2015
2013
1984
2013
2015
2014
2008
2006
2011
2015
2000
2016
1997
2013
2010
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2016
2014
2014
2016
2010
2012
2019
2002
2003
2014
2008
1974
2013

M
DM
M

DM
DM
ZM
ZS
DS
ZS
ZS
DM
ZM
ZS
DM
ZM

ZS
M
M
DM
ZM
DM
ZM
M
23
M
M
DM
ZM
ZM

M
M
M
DM
DS
ZS
ZM

M

M
A
ZM
ZM
ZM
ZM
M
M
M
M
ZM
ZS
ZM
ZM
23
23
M
DM

ZM

WWWWwwWwwwNWWNWNWWWw

OO OONOOODOOOODODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0ODO0ODO0ODODO0DO0ODO0ODODWOWWOWWWWWWWWOWWWWWWw

ZKVZA
KVSKV
KTKLM
SKPBA
TUZV
UKBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
KVSKV
KVSKV
SKPBA
UKBA
ZKVZA
SKPBA
KVSKV
UVLKO
DULM
UKBA
ZKVZA
TUZV
UVLKO
ZKVZA
KTKLM
KTKLM
SKPBA
SKPBA
ZKVZA
TUZV
UKBA
ZKVZA
TUZV
SKPBA
KTKLM
KTKLM
SKPBA
KTKLM
KVSKV
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
KTKLM
SKPBA
SKPDK
UVLKO
KTKLM
ZKVZA
UVLKO
SKPBA

(AMIKSI

KTKLM
KTKLM
KTKLM
KTKLM
KVSKV
SKPBA
KTKLM
BKVSZ
KVSKV
SKPBA
KTKLM
ZKVZA
KVSKV

43
52
50

111 108

46
76
48
36
80
46
44
60
35
52
47
54

174

64
34
41
50
31
68
48
42
93
28
33
46
30
28
66
24
44
40
72
50
39
23
52
35
52
46
43
39
21
42
41
41
38
41
40
38
22
34
34
34
68
30
62
60
37

41

O O Voo

[
=

O o0Oo0ooh~OoO

ococoocoocoosoO X
—
o

-

o
WHEHRFRUOFRNWWOOWNNWNRARNOANWNUNOIOOUNOIOODOOONOGOOTOIOODDROIODONIITITWOIOODIODIITIDRARFL,OOOTOODUOOODDUTODOWOOODWONOOOO

e e T e e T T T e e T e e T

O OO0 U1 OOOO0WOOOoOOoO o OoOo
OO0 000000 PMNODODODODOOONOOODOOO WO OO
WHEH PP UFEFNWWOAOAWMNNWNARANOPANWNUNOOLOOUNOOOOOOKENOGGOPLMO®

O OO uLwWOoOoOoOo

233
231
224
219
214
210
199
198
196
194
194
187
185
184
178
176
174
174
173
169
168
163
158
155
154
149
149
141
139
138
133
130
129
128
128
128
127
106
103
100
92
92
92
86
86
85
84
82
81
78
77
76
76
76
69
69
68
68
64
62
60
60



136 MITURA Nikolas 2000 DM 0 KVSKV 44 11 2 0 0 0 3/ 3 57
137 POHANKA Artur 2013 ZM 0 TUzZVv 14 14 12 12 0 0 4/ 4 52
138 PORUBSKY Danny 2000 DM 0 Tuzv 20 16 15 0 O 0 3/ 3 51
139 JANICKO Lukas 2015 ZM 0 ZKVZA 14 13 12 8 3 0 5/ 5 50
140 CIZMARIK Oskar 2009 DM 3 UVLKO 23 22 0 0 O 0 2/ 2 45
141 SKRKO Sebastian 2015 ZM 3 ZKVZA 11 10 9 8 5 1 6/ 6 44
142 SLAPKA Gabriel 2013 ZM 3 ZKVZA 21 13 9 0 0 O 3/ 3 43
143 DZUREN Jozef 2012 ZM 0 UVLKO 11 11 10 9 0 0 4/ 4 41
144 PRAZAK Martin 2017 ZM O SKPBA 29 6 4 0 0 O 3/ 3 39
145 DOLNAK Mikulas 2016 ZM O SKPBA 28 5 5 0 0O 0 3/ 3 38
146 ANTALICS Nikolas 2013 zZM O SKPBA 31 3 3 0 O 0 3/ 3 37
ZUZIK Bruno 2007 DS 3 SOKZA 37 0O O O 0 O 1/ 1 37
148 BANAS Filip 2012 ZM 3 KVSKV 36 O 0 0 0 0 1/ 1 36
149 OBDRZALEK Samuel 2011 ZS 0 KVSKV 35 0 O O 0 O 1/ 1 35
150 BANAS Lukéas 2014 ZM 0 KVSKV 32 0 O O 0 O 1/ 1 32
BRUTOVSKY Matej 2012 ZM 0 UVLKO 17 15 0 O O 0 2/ 2 32
152 CHOVANEC Alexander 2015 ZM 3 ZKVZA 16 15 0 0O 0 O 2/ 2 31
153 KULA Matrka Egon 2013 ZM 0 SKPBA 27 0O O O 0 O 1/ 1 27
154 BURGER Martin 2012 ZM 0 BKVSZ 26 0 O O 0 O 1/ 1 26
155 MARCISAK Ondrej 2015 ZM O ZKVZA 9 8 7 0 O 0 3/ 3 24
156 BOHACIK Max 2015 ZM 0 ZKVZA 7 5 3 1 0 0 4/ 4 16
157 MITURA Lukas 2012 ZM 0 KVSKV 10 5 0O O O 0 2/ 2 15
158 LOMPART Marek 2015 ZM 0 ZKVZA 7 0 O O O O 1/ 1 7
159 MICHLIK Timotej 2010 Z2S 0 SKPBA 6 0O O O 0 O 1/ 1 6
160 SYKORA Ondrej 2013 ZM 0O ZKVZA 4 1 0 O O 0 2/ 2 5
161 DROZD Michal 2005 ZM 0 SKPDK 1 0O O O 0 O 1/ 1 1
PISKACEK Emil 2012 ZM 0 UKBA 1 0 0 0 O 0 1/ 1 1
JAKUBCEK Jakub 2011 ZM 0 SKPBA 1 0 0 0 O 0 1/ 1 1
Kategoéria: K1Z
Por |Meno | Ro¢ | Vk | Vvt | Klub | Body | Preteky |Suma|
1 STANOVSKA Sona 2000 SKPDK 200 200 200 200 186 186 6/ 7 1172
2 CHLEBOVA Ivana 2003 23 1 KTKDU 200 186 186 186 174 174 6/ 9 1106
3 DURATNA Stanislava 2005 23 1 ZKVZA 200 200 186 156 148 142 6/ 10 1032
4 LUKNAROVA Emanuela 2002 23 0 SKPBA 174 174 164 164 156 136 6/ 6 968
5 HASSOVA Michaela 1998 1 KTKLM 186 186 148 148 142 142 6/ 8 952
6 ZAHORSKA Zara 2010 ZS 2 KTKLM 186 174 164 148 136 136 6/ 16 944
7 ABRAHAMOVA Karolina 2008 DM 1 KTKLM 174 164 156 156 148 142 6/ 12 940
8 PANKOVA Zuzana 2004 23 2 UVLKO 186 174 174 164 80 80 6/ 6 858
9 KRUTA Sandra 2006 DS 2 SKPBA 164 148 142 130 126 126 6/ 10 836
10 DANISOVA Hana 2010 ZS 2 SKPBA 156 136 130 126 122 118 6/ 22 788
11 SOSKOVA Petra 2009 DM 2 DUZA 164 126 126 126 122 122 6/ 8 786
12 MRAZKOVA Alexandra 2013 ZM 2 SKPBA 148 142 122 114 111 111 6/ 20 748
13 SOSKOVA Patricia 2011 zS 2 DUZA 156 122 118 118 114 114 6/ 16 742
14 DURECOVA Kristina 2002 23 2 SKPBA 174 164 156 148 0 0 4/ 4 642
15 IZOVA Petronela 2005 23 1 SKPDK 136 136 122 122 111 0 5/ 5 627
16 MINTALOVA Eligka 1999 KTKDU 200 200 200 0 O O 3/ 3 600
17 NEVARILOVA Kristina 1991 1 SKPBA 164 156 136 130 0 0 4/ 4 586
18 SKACHOVA Monika 1999 3 KTKDU 148 148 142 118 0 0 4/ 4 556
19 SOSKOVA Martina 2013 ZM 2 DUZA 122 114 99 96 54 52 6/ 10 537
20 JOZEFCEKOVA Simona 2010 Z2S 2 KTKLM 122 118 76 72 72 72 6/ 10 532
21 JOZEFCEKOVA Tereza 2015 ZM 3 KTKLM 126 111 93 87 54 54 6/ 13 525
22 MEDVIDOVA Alexandra 2011 ZS 3 SKPBA 136 126 76 60 60 60 6/ 9 518
23 KIMAKOVA Paulina 2010 2zS 3 Tuzv 108 105 76 76 76 76 6/ 10 517
24 BARCIAKOVA Valéria 2010 ZS 3 KVSKV 105 90 90 84 58 52 6/ 9 479
IZOVA Lenka 2011 ZzS 2 SKPDK 105 102 76 76 60 60 6/ 12 479
26 AUGUSTINOVA Margaréta 2011 ZS 3 ZKVZA 111 108 74 74 56 54 6/ 11 477
27 HRUSKOVA Nina 2013 ZM 3 ZKVZA 102 93 84 81 54 52 6/ 10 466
28 SUROVCEKOVA Adela 2014 ZM 0 KTKLM 108 76 76 72 72 58 6/ 15 462
29 KRIHOVA Veronika 2008 DM 3 KVSKV 102 99 80 64 64 50 6/ 7 459
VAISOVA Alexandra 2006 DS 0O KTKLM 130 118 99 58 54 0 5/ 5 459
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CEBOVA Zuzana
KORINKOVA Hana
PSENKOVA Kristina
VAISOVA Barbora
MATEJKOVA Adela
LOBODASOVA Barbora
SMOLINSKA Katarina
KRIHOVA Viktéria
GLEJTEKOVA Domonika
OTRUBOVA Klara
SOLTYSOVA Lara
GECIOVA Gréta
HURBANOVA Gabriela
MATEJKOVA Aneta
GAIDOSIKOVA Erika
CHYNORANSKA Hana
DUROSKOVA Nadezda
KORINKOVA Tereza
MIKLAS Isabella
VACAKOVA Vivien
VACEKOVA Timea
SVITEKOVA Kristina
VACEKOVA Diana
GLEJTEKOVA Simona
FATRSIKOVA Olivia
BRANICKA Nikola
ZEMANKOVA Kristina
SVITEKOVA Lucia
JANEKOVA Katarina
BACIKOVA Miroslava
POVALOVA Timea
PALASCAKOVA Debora
HUDECOVA Hana
CEBOVA Adela
AVODSKA Anna
PAPANEKOVA Paulina
ALFODIOVA Natélia
SEDLAKOVA Elena
BURGEROVA Barbora
MAHUTOVA Zuzana
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